
Name Position

Hughes, Lara Patrol Captain

Matthews, Blake Vice Captain

Barclay, Jared IRB Driver

O`Loughlin, Jeffrey ART Operator

Chapman, Thomas Member

Cowan, Erin Member

Day, Matthew Member

Dwyer, Martin Member

Foley, Grayson Member

Harvey, Taylor Member

Heaps, Travis Member

Marks, Samuel Member

McDonagh, Jacob Member

Purdie, Mitchell Member

Sobkowski, Anthony Member

Patrol Date Start Time Finish Time

Sun 06/10/2013 9:45 16:00

Sun 27/10/2013 7:45 13:00

Sun 17/11/2013 7:30 13:30

Sun 08/12/2013 7:45 13:00

Sun 22/12/2013 12:45 18:00

Wed 01/01/2014 12:15 16:00

Sun 19/01/2014 7:45 13:00

Sun 02/02/2014 12:45 18:00

Sun 23/02/2014 7:45 13:00

Sun 16/03/2014 8:45 13:30

Sun 06/04/2014 8:45 12:30

Sun 20/04/2014 12:15 16:00

Patrol Roster Schedule

Patrol Team: Patrol 6

Team Members


